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FIRST MALLORCA

Leading Real Estate

W.3C APARTMENT

INDOOR USABLE FLOOR AREA
INDOOR GROSE FLDDOR AREA
TERRACE + PLANTERS

GROSS FLOOR AREA

W.3(- USABLE FLOOR AREA

RO

BATHROOM 1
BATHROOM 2
BEDROOM 1

BEDRDOM 2

BEDRDOM 3

ENTRAMCE

HALLWAY
LIVIMG-DIMING-KITCHEMN
TOILET

TOTAL USABLE FLOOR AREA

10921
133.50
G231
196.21

SURFACE
4.80
359

14.70
1031
1149
4.52
345
5330
217
10921
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[ T
t»\—I— i INDOOR USABLE FLOOR AREA 109.21
I = INDOOR GROSS FLOOR AREA 133.90
TERRALE + PLANTERS 6231
s GROSS FLOGR AREA 196.21
e —
< N
S V.30~ USABLE FLOOR AREA
o
o ROOM SURFALCE
BATHROOM 1 4.80
- H BATHROOM 2 389
BEDROOM 1 14.70
| | BEDROOM 2 10.31
BEDROOM 3 11.49
Bl ENTRAMCE 452
a HALLWAY 395
LIVING-DINING-KITCHEN 5339
o TOILET 217
TOTAL USABLE FLODR AREA 109.21
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